
6-Aug-22

Competitor Class

Chicken 

Total

Pig 

Total

Turkey 

Total

Ram 

Total Total Place

Vaughn Rasmussen (2) AAA 9 9 6 8 32 1

Garret Ozburn AAA 9 7 7 8 31 2

Vaughn Rasmussen AAA 10 10 2 8 30 3

Brian Wood AAA 10 8 6 6 30 6

Dave Henninger AAA 8 10 6 6 30 5

Gaylen Merrill AA 8 6 5 7 26 6

Mark Ozburn AA 7 6 7 5 25 7

Charlie Gentry AA 6 8 6 3 23 8

Jim Hillinan AA 5 7 2 8 22 9

Ron Weaver A 6 8 3 4 21 10

Bob Bottoms A 4 7 6 4 21 11

Pat Hallinan A 5 7 3 5 20 12

Gene Davis A 7 6 5 1 19 13

Tom Trussell A 3 5 4 7 19 14

Jim Lofthouse A 3 7 2 5 17 15

Mike Oaks A 1 9 1 5 16 16

Dave Davis A 4 6 3 2 15 17

6-Aug-22

Competitor Class

Chicken 

Total

Pig 

Total

Turkey 

Total

Ram 

Total Total Place

Brian Wood AAA 8 10 7 8 33 1

Gaylen Merrill AAA 9 8 8 6 31 2

Mark Ozburn AA 6 8 8 5 27 3

Jim Lofthouse AA 4 6 7 6 23 4

Dave Henninger AA 6 7 4 5 22 5

Charlie Gentry A 4 6 4 6 20 6

Ron Weaver A 4 10 3 3 20 7

Tom Trussell A 8 7 1 3 19 8

Bob Bottoms A 3 7 3 6 19 9

Gene Davis A 2 8 4 5 19 10

Pat Hallinan A 5 6 4 2 17 11

Mike Oaks A 4 7 3 3 17 12

Dave Davis A 5 5 2 3 15 13

Jim Hillinan B 5 4 3 2 14 14

6-Aug-22

Competitor Class

Chicken 

Total

Pig 

Total

Turkey 

Total

Ram 

Total Total Place

Brian Wood AAA 9 7 7 7 30 1

Ron Weaver AAA 9 9 5 7 30 2

Gaylen Merrill AAA 9 10 5 5 29 3

Vaughn Rasmussen AA 8 8 7 5 28 4

Bob Bottoms AA 7 10 4 6 27 5

Dave Henninger AA 7 6 6 7 26 6

Pistol Caliber -Cowboy Lever Match

Big Bore -Cowboy Lever Match

Small Bore -Cowboy Lever Match



Jim Hillinan A 8 7 3 3 21 7

Jim Lofthouse A 8 4 2 5 19 8

Mike Oaks A 7 4 3 2 16 9

Gene Davis A 4 3 5 4 16 10

Pat Hallinan A 4 4 2 5 15 11

Dave Davis B 4 7 2 1 14 12

Tom Trussell B 4 4 1 4 13 13
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